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SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) PLAYER STATS:
GAME PER GAME |

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) SEASON STANDINGS:

Team GF W L TIE OTL GF GA GD PTS
REGULAR SEASON: Bronze Division

Hat-Trick Hockey 10 7 2 ¢ 1 57 42 42 15
Coon & Friends 0 7 3 0 0 57 34 23 14
Barely Legal 0 6 3 0 1 5 41 9 13
Phantoms 10 5 3 0 2 48 49 -1 10
Cayote Uglies 10 4 4 0 2 50 55 -5 8
Team Jager 10 4 6 0 0 55 58 3 5
Puck-Ups 10 2 70 1 30 58 -26

NOTE: For the Spring 2011 season, every team competed in a four-game style play-off
format for 2 shot the championship game the following week. After the four game
format for cach team, the top two teams woukd advance to the championship game. If
afler the four-game play-ofl format teams were tied, goals against would be used 1o
break the tie-breaker,
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GP=Games Played
W=Wins
OTL=Overtime Loss

L-Loss
T=Tic
GF= Goals For

G- Goals Against
GD=Goal Difference
PTS-Points

PLAY-OFFS: Bronze Division (First 2 Games to decide Championship Series)

Coyote Uglies 3 3 I 0 0o 16 1I2 4 6
Barely Legal 3.2 1 ] o 22 9 13 4
Hat-Trick Hockey 3 2 1 0 o 19 9 10 4
Phantoms 3 2 I o o 12 12 a 4
Coon & Friends 3 2 3 1] 0 18 14 4 4
Team Jager i o0 4 0 0 13 19 -4 ]
Puck-Ups 30 00 6 327 0

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) GAME BY GAME RESULTS:
Feb. 13 4:00pm Phantoms 6 vs. Puck-Ups 3

Feb. 20 3:00pm Phantoms 4 vs. Hat-Trick Hockey 3
Feb. 20 5:00pm Phantoms 1 vs. Coon & Friends 7

Feb. 27 4:00pm Phantoms 3 v

w

. Barley Legal 4 SO
Mar. 6 6:00pm Phantoms 3 vs. Coyote Uglies 4 SO

Mar, 13 3:00pm Phantoms 4 v

o]

Team Jager 8

Mar. 20 6:00pm Phantoms 5 k%

“w

Puck-Ups 3

Mar. 27 5:00pm Phantoms 7 v

w

Barley Legal 6

Apr. 10 4:00pm  Phantoms 7 v

w

. Coyote Uglies 6 SO
Apr. 17 +:00pm Phantoms § vs. Team Jager 3

May 1 3:00pm Phantoms 5 vs. Puck-Ups 3

May 8 5:00pm Phantoms 5 vs, Coon & Friends 2

May 15 2:00pm Phantoms 3 v

"

. Barely Legal 7

May 22 4:00pm Phantoms § vs, Team Jager 3

Coyote Uglies (3-0) top Hat-Trick Hockey (2-1) 11-5 in Championship game to Win Bronze division,
Color Codes: White - Regular Season Game, Yellow- Play-off Game, Red Championship Game

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) GAME STATS:
STATS BASED ON EVERY GAME PLAYED

2011 Spring
Bronze
(Cedar Rock)
Games Played: 14 Games
Wins: 8 Games
Goals For (GF): 60 Goals
Goals Against (GA): 64 Goals

Goal Differental (GD): 0 Goals

Winning Percentage: 571
Ave, Goals/Game: 4.29 Goals
Ave. GA/Game: 4.57 Goals
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Ave. GD/Game: -0.28

Phantoms Finish: T-3rd (Out of 7 Teams)
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SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) PLAYER STATS: TOTALS

COMBINED 14 GAME TOTALS:

Finished 8-4-0-2

38
4
9

10
1

12

1

26

28

47
75

&7

&5
3

72

2

00

Kewvin Woatlon
Tim Vaneverkog
Mata Tyler

Chad Manning
Bnan Doctor
John Dykehouse
Tim Cayeyk
Darren Skuse
Jason Schemme|
Chris Banedict

Casey Rosenberg
Keith Maoosman
Chris Wietfaldt
Bench Minor
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Naote: Shoot-out goals do not count towards player

totals

Shots  Saves 5. %
343 287 B22

Shets on Goal:
Phantcms: 384
Opponents: 349

Penalties:
Phantoms: 25 for 77 Min
Opoarents: 17 for 45 Min

Scoring By Period:
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