SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) PLAYER STATS:





SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) SEASON STANDINGS:

REGULAR SEASO	N: Br	onze	Divi	sion	1							
Hat-Trick Hockey	10	7	2	0	1	57	42	42	15			
Coon & Friends	10	7	3	0	0	57	34	23	14	GP=Games Played		
Barely Legal	10	6	3	0	1	50	41	9	13	w=wins		
Phantoms	10	5	3	0	2	48	49	-1	10	OTL=Overtime I		
Coyote Uglies	10	4	4	0	2	50	55	-5	8	L=Loss		
Team Jager	10	4	6	0	0	55	58	-3	5	T=Tic		
Puck-Ups	10	2	7	0	1	30	58	-26	Ü	GF= Goals For		

NOTE: For the Spring 2011 season, every team competed in a four-game style play-off format for a shot the championship game the following week. After the four game format for each team, the top two teams would advance to the championship game. If after the four-game play-off format teams were tied, goals against would be used to break the tie-breaker.

GA= Goals Against GD=Goal Difference PTS=Points

PLAY-OFFS: Bronze Division (First 3 Games to decide Championship Series)

Coyote Uglies	3	3	1	0	0	16	12	4	6
Barely Legal	3	2	1	0	0	22	9	13	4
Hat-Trick Hockey	3	2	1	0	0	19	9	10	4
Phantoms	3	2	1	0	0	12	12	0	4
Coon & Friends	3	2	3	0	0	18	14	4	4
Team Jager	3	0	4	0	0	15	19	-4	0
Puck-Ups	3	0		0	0	6	33	-27	0

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) GAME BY GAME RESULTS:

Feb. 13	4:00pm	Phantoms 6	vs. Puck-Ups 3
Feb. 20 Feb. 20	3:00pm 5:00pm	Phantoms 4 Phantoms 1	vs. Hat-Trick Hockey 5 vs. Coon & Friends 7
Feb. 27	4:00pm	Phantoms 3	vs. Barley Legal 4 SO
Mar. 6	6:00pm	Phantoms 3	vs. Coyote Uglies 4 SO
Mar. 13	3:00pm	Phantoms 4	vs. Team Jager 8
Mar. 20	6:00pm	Phantoms 5	vs. Puck-Ups 3
Mar. 27	5:00pm	Phantoms 7	vs. Barley Legal 6
Apr. 10	4:00pm	Phantoms 7	vs. Coyote Uglies 6 SO
Apr. 17	4:00pm	Phantoms 8	vs. Team Jager 3
May I	3:00pm	Phantoms 5	vs. Puck-Ups 3
May 8	5:00pm	Phantoms 5	vs. Coon & Friends 2
May 15	2:00pm	Phantoms 3	vs. Barely Legal 7
May 22	4:00pm	Phantoms 8	vs. Team Jager 3

Coyote Uglies (3-0) top Hat-Trick Hockey (2-1) 11-5 in Championship game to Win Bronze division.

Color Codes: White-Regular Season Game, Yellow-Play-off Game, Red. Championship Game

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) GAME STATS: STATS BASED ON EVERY GAME PLAYED

IAIS BASED ON EVER	RY GAME PLAYED				
	2011 Spring Bronze (Cedar Rock)				
Games Played:	14 Games				
Wins:	8 Games				
Goals For (GF):	60 Goals				
Goals Against (GA):	64 Goals				
Goal Differental (GD):	0 Goals				
Winning Percentage:	.571				
Ave. Goals/Game:	4.29 Goals				
Ave. GA/Game:	4.57 Goals				

Ave. GD/Game:

-0.28

Phantoms Finish:

T-3rd (Out of 7 Teams)

SEASON #30 (SPRING 2011) PLAYER STATS: TOTALS

COMBINED 14 GAME TOTALS:

Fin	ished 8-4-0-2	Goals	Assists	Points	PIM	Shots	Saves	S. %	
35	Kevin Wootton	0	0	0	0	349	287	.822	
4	Tim Vanoverloop	4	9	13	0		04400.1		
9	Nate Tyler	0	2	2	17	Shots on Goal:			
10	Chad Manning	9	2	11	2	Phantoms: 384			
11	Brian Doctor	2	3	5	6	Opponents: 349			
13	John Dykehouse	3	3	6	2	Penalties: Phantoms: 25 for 77 Min			
14	Tim Czycyk	5	6	11	0				
26	Darren Skuse	2	1	3	0	Opponents: 17 for 45 Min			
28	Jason Schemmel	10	4	14	0	opportune. It has to an			
47	Chris Benedict	15	5	20	2	Scoring By Period:			
75	Justin Calkins	0	3	3	6				
87	Gordie Anderson	2	8	10	2	198	PHA 21	OPP 16	
88	Trent Kik	11	5	16	26	2nd	15	20	
3	Casey Rosenberg	0	0	0	14	3rd	1	24	
72	Keith Moorman	3	1	4	0	OI	69	2	
22	Chris Wietfeldt	2	0	2	2	Final		62	
00	Bench Minor				0				

Note: Shoot-out goals do not count towards player totals